



	
	

	
	

	File:Thrive together as brothers and sisters or perish together as fools. Exploring solutions to mankind and societal problems through nonviolence means.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 463 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 185 × 240 pixels | 371 × 480 pixels | 593 × 768 pixels | 1,275 × 1,650 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,275 × 1,650 pixels, file size: 278 KB, MIME type: application/pdf, 23 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishTeaching & philosophy of Kingian Nonviolence as an effective mean of solving current world issue.


Summary[edit]


	DescriptionThrive together as brothers and sisters or perish together as fools. Exploring solutions to mankind and societal problems through nonviolence means.pdf	
English:  In this article, I examined: 1) the principles of Kingian Nonviolence. My analysis on the subject was based mostly on literature that centered around the lives of Dr. King and Gandhi; 2) I looked at how we can apply the practice and philosophies of Kingian nonviolence in solving our modern day conflicts.

	Date	
14 May 2021
	Source	
Own work
	Author	
Papito Francis Ojok




Licensing[edit]

I, the copyright holder of this work, hereby publish it under the following license:




 
This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 International license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	attribution – You must give appropriate credit, provide a link to the license, and indicate if changes were made. You may do so in any reasonable manner, but not in any way that suggests the licensor endorses you or your use.
	share alike – If you remix, transform, or build upon the material, you must distribute your contributions under the same or compatible license as the original.




https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/4.0CC BY-SA 4.0 Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 truetrue









File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	01:23, 15 May 2021		1,275 × 1,650, 23 pages (278 KB)	Papito Francis Ojok (talk | contribs)	Uploaded own work with UploadWizard





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


There are no pages that use this file.



Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	Kingian Nonviolence Article
	Conversion program	Skia/PDF m92 Google Docs Renderer
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	612 x 792 pts (letter)
	Version of PDF format	1.4





Structured data
In dieser Datei abgebildete Objekte
depicts






creator



Einige Werte ohne einen Wikidata-Eintrag



author name string: Papito Francis Ojok

Wikimedia username: Papito Francis Ojok

URL: https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/user:Papito_Francis_Ojok









copyright status



copyrighted








copyright license



Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 International








source of file



original creation by uploader








inception



14 May 2021














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Thrive_together_as_brothers_and_sisters_or_perish_together_as_fools._Exploring_solutions_to_mankind_and_societal_problems_through_nonviolence_means.pdf&oldid=856136416"


		Category: 	Society of Uganda


Hidden categories: 	CC-BY-SA-4.0
	Self-published work




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Concept URI
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 26 February 2024, at 18:30.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






